HIGH FREQUENCY WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR-JWI 0402HQ
Part No.
A B C D
0.20 ± 0.10
Size (mm)
JWI 0402HQ 1.00  ± 0.10 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.10
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
Note:
□ Tolerance : B ± 0.2nH 、S ± 0.3nH、G ± 2%、J ± 5%、K ± 10%
8500 0.038 2100
No. Part No.
L Test Tol. Q Test
Freq. Freq.
(nH) (MHz) MIN (MHz)
JWI 0402HQ-2N0□ 2.0 250 B,S 22 250
JWI 0402HQ-2N2□ 2.2 250 B,S 22 250
JWI 0402HQ-2N7□ 2.7 250 B,S 22 250
JWI 0402HQ-3N3□ 3.3 250 K,J,B 23 250
7150 0.055 1500
6850
JWI 0402HQ-3N6□ 3.6 250 K,J,B 23 250
JWI 0402HQ-3N9□ 3.9 250 K,J,B 23 250 8500 0.045 1700
JWI 0402HQ-4N3□ 4.3 250 K,J,B 22 250
JWI 0402HQ-4N7□ 4.7 250 K,J,B 20 250
JWI 0402HQ-5N1□ 5.1 250 K,J,B 23 250
JWI 0402HQ-5N6□ 5.6 250 K,J,B 23 250
JWI 0402HQ-6N2□ 6.2 250 K,J,B 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-6N8□ 6.8 250 K,J,B 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-7N5□ 7.5 250 K,J,B 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-8N2□ 8.2 250 K,J,B 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-8N7□ 8.7 250 K,J,B 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-9N0□ 9.0 250 K,J,B 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-9N5□ 9.5 250 K,J,B 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-10N□ 10 250 K,J,G 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-11N□ 11 250 K.J,G 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-12N□ 12 250 K.J,G 26 250
JWI 0402HQ-13N□ 13 250 K.J,G 25 250
JWI 0402HQ-15N□ 15 250 K.J,G 26 250
800
JWI 0402HQ-22N□ 22 250 K,J,G
JWI 0402HQ-16N□ 16 250 K.J,G 26 250
JWI 0402HQ-18N□ 18 250 K.J,G 26 250 3550 0.140
JWI 0402HQ-19N□ 19 250 K.J,G 26 250
JWI 0402HQ-68N□ 68 200 K,J 22 200
IDC
(mA)
MAX
RDC

5000 0.085 1300
5800 0.065
1300
4700 0.095 1200
4700 0.085 1300
4700 0.090 1300
5000 0.085
1100
4200 0.140 900
3900 0.130 1000
3700 0.130 850
4400 0.090
850
3500 0.145 850
1840 0.950 320
JWI 0402HQ-20N□ 20 250 K.J,G 26 250 3500 0.155 800
JWI 0402HQ-21N□ 21 250 K,J,G 26 250 3300 0.160
26 250 3300 0.160 800
JWI 0402HQ-23N□ 23 250 K,J,G 26 250 3300 0.190 700
JWI 0402HQ-24N□ 24 250 K,J,G 26 250 3150 0.180 650
JWI 0402HQ-25N□ 25 250 K,J,G 25 250 3150 0.180 650
JWI 0402HQ-26N□ 26 250 K,J,G 25 250 3150 0.170 700
JWI 0402HQ-27N□ 27 250 K,J,G 26 250 3200 0.220 600
JWI 0402HQ-30N□ 30 250 K,J,G 25 250 2900 0.275 500
JWI 0402HQ-33N□ 33 250 K,J,G 25 250 2800 0.320 490
JWI 0402HQ-36N□ 36 250 K,J,G 26 250 2800 0.360 480
JWI 0402HQ-37N□ 37 250 K,J,G 25 250 2700 0.430 470
JWI 0402HQ-39N□ 39 250 K,J,G 25 250 2600 0.430 450
JWI 0402HQ-40N□ 40 250 K,J,G 26 250 2600 0.430 450
JWI 0402HQ-43N□ 43 250 K,J,G 26 250 2500 0.500 450
JWI 0402HQ-47N□ 47 200 K,J,G 22 200 2400 0.550 420
JWI 0402HQ-51N□ 51 200 K,J 22 200 2300 0.750 360
JWI 0402HQ-56N□ 56 200 K,J 22 200 2070 0.850 330
■ SERIES LIST
■ TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVES
Packing Quantity
Size  Pcs / Reel